Reliable Ligation
Titanium Ligating Clips
Vclip®
Ti
NON-ABSORBABLE
Vclip®  Ligating clips are implantable medical
devices. They are widely used in surgery for
marking and ligating purposes. Medical

appliers
Product
specification Colour Pcs per
cartridge
Pcs cartridges
per box
0301-06XS Micro
50º - 60º
V-shaped jaws
cross-section*
chevron-
shaped
titanium
 6 30
0301-06S Small  6 30
0301-06S10 Small  10 20
0301-06M Medium  6 30
0301-06M10 Medium  10 20
0301-06ML Medium-Large  6 20
0301-06ML04 Medium-Large  4 20
0301-06ML10 Medium-Large  10 15
0301-06L Large  6 20
Key features
- 5 sizes to ligate tissue structures,
-  made of a medical grade titanium,

- available for Micro, Small, Medium,
 Medium-Large and Large non-absorbable
 Vclip® clips to be used on large spectrum of
 tissue sizes,
- 15cm, 20cm and 28cm clip appliers with
 proper sized jaws,
- made of high quality stainless steel,
- colour-coded rings matching cartridge hue,
- compatible with corresponding sizes of
 Vclip® titanium non-absorbable clips.
Open Surgery Clip Appliers
* Manufactured on request.
REF Clip size Applier
length Type Pcs per
box
0301-07XS15* Micro 15 standard 1
0301-07XS20 Micro 20 standard 1
0301-07XS28* Micro 28 standard 1
0301-07S15 Small 15 standard 1
0301-07S20 Small 20 standard 1
0301-07S28* Small 28 standard 1
0301-07M15* Medium 15 standard
0301-07M20 Medium 20 standard 1
0301-07M28 Medium 28 standard 1
0301-07ML20 Medium-Large 20 standard 1
0301-07ML28 Medium-Large 28 standard 1
0301-07L20 Large 20 standard 1
0301-07L28 Large 28 standard 1
Endoscopic Clip Appliers
Endoscopic Clip Appliers
Ergonomic and effective approach
in endoscopic procedures